
We Use  
Whole Grain  

Products! 

MEMORIAL  DAY Tues. May 31 Wednesday-June 1 Thursday-June 2 Friday-June 3 

 

Cheeseburger 
Hot Dog 

P B & J Meal 
Cereal Meal 

Sides: 
Sweet Potato Fries 

Cupped Fruit of the Day 
1% White Milk 

Waffles w/ Sausage 
Egg & Cheese Sand 

P B & J Meal 
Cereal Meal 

Sides:   

Tater Tots 
Cupped Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

Chicken Patty 
Turkey & Cheese  

P B & J Meal 
Cereal Meal 

Sides: 

Steam Broccoli 
Fresh Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

Ice Cream Truck!! 

Cheese Pizza 
Hot Dog 

P B & J Meal 
Sides: 

Side Salad 
Cupped Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

Monday-June 6 Tuesday-June 7 Wednesday-June 8 Thursday-June 9 Friday-June 10 

Chicken Nuggets 
Grilled Cheese 

P B & J  Meal 
Cereal Meal 

Steamed Corn 
Cupped Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

Cheese Pizza  
Cheeseburger 

P B & J Meal 
Cereal Meal 

Potato Wedges 
Fresh Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

Hot Dog 
Egg & Cheese Sand 

P B & J  Meal 
Cereal Meal 

Oven Baked Fries 
Cupped Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

Spaghetti & Meatballs 
Turkey & Cheese  

P B & J Meal 
Cereal Meal 

Green Beans 
Fresh Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

McHugh’s Pizza 
Hot Dog 

P B & J Meal 
Cereal Meal 

Broccoli Bites 
Cupped Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

Monday-June 13 Tuesday-June 14 Wednesday-June 15 Thursday-June 16 Friday-June 17 

Chicken Patty 
Grilled Cheese 

P B & J Meal 
Cereal Meal 

Mixed Vegetables 
Cupped Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

Mozzarella Sticks 
Cheeseburger 

P B & J Meal 

Cereal Meal 

Steamed Carrots 
Fresh Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

Pizza Lunchable 
Egg & Cheese Sand 

P B & J Meal 
Cereal Meal 

Hash Brown Patty 
Cupped Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

Chicken Tenders 
Turkey & Cheese  

P B & J Meal 
Cereal Meal 

Potato Chips 
Fresh Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

Cheese Pizza 
Hot Dog 

P B & J Meal 

Cereal Meal 
Side Salad 

Fresh Fruit of the Day 
1% White Milk 

Monday-June 20 Tuesday-June 21 Wednesday-June 22 Thursday-June 23 Friday-June 24 

Popcorn Chicken 
Grilled Cheese 

P B & J Meal 
Cereal Meal 

Steamed Spinach 
Fresh Fruit of the Day 

1% White Milk 

CHEF’S  CHOICE 
 

Last Day 
Of School 

Summer Break 
Starts 

  

Monday-June 27 Tuesday-June 28 Wednesday-June 29 Thursday-June 30  
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JUNE 
Pre-K Lunch Menu 
Brigantine Community 

School  
Meals are FULLY FUNDED by the 

USDA through June 30, 2022!  

CAFÉ CONTACT INFO : 
Sue Lynch (Food Service Director) 

bri@nsfm.com ~ Phone: 609-264-9498 
*Menu subject to change.  

Supply chain issues continue to permeate the food service industry leading to product 
stockouts. We are doing our best to serve what is menued & when that is not possible 

choosing the best possible substitute.  


